Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12

13

Numero Nome

305
313
300
314
302
324
320

303
319
304
298

315
321

GLAUCIA NEPOMUCENO
MICHELLE MAGALHAES

ELENICE AVILA

NATALIA FRANCISCA OTONI RIBEIRO

ELISABETH CRUZ
Beatriz Rodrigues

SONIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
FERNANDES

FRANCILENE ALMEIDA
SIMONE DRBAL DE OLIVEIRA
GIOVANNA RODRIGUES CARUSO

CRISTINA MARIA TIBURCIO LIMA
ANDRADE

PATRICIA PEDROSA MATTA
TAIOMARA OLIVEIRA

IBTT - NIGHT RUN

34
39
49
34
46
36
47

33
41
47
51

39
35

Fx.Et.
F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F4150
F3140
F4150

F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160

F3140
F3140

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:42:54
00:43:36
00:47:18
00:49:16
00:49:44
00:51:23
00:51:30

00:56:22
01:03:34
01:05:18
01:05:20

01:05:32
01:13:19
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